Technical Information
Cartridge Filtration
BECO PROTECT® PB Filter Cartridges
1 A 4.3.8 · EB
07/2007
BECO PROTECT® PB depth filter cartridges consist
of thermally bonded, melt-blown polypropylene filte r
material. The physical strength of the BECO

75 µm
100 µm
Ordering Information
Filter cartridges with protective foil
HS customs tariff: 8421 99 00
Filter
cartri-
dge
type
Nom.
retention rates
Adapter Nom.
length
Packing
Unit
PB 005 =     0.5 µm F = Code F
with PE
gasket
9 = 9 3/4" 6
010 =     1.0 µm X = Code X
without
gasket
1 = 10"
030 =     3.0 µm  7 = 19 ½"
050 =     5.0 µm  2 = 20"
100 =   10.0 µm  8 = 29 ½"
250 =   25.0 µm  3 = 30"
500 =   50.0 µm  6 = 39"
750 =   75.0 µm  4 = 40"
999 = 100.0 µm
Example:
PB 005 F 1 6
BECO PROTECT® PB depth filter cartridge 0.5 µm
retention rate, Code F, 10"
Adapter Codes
Code X Code F
Without adapter 2 PE flat gasket
 Safety
When used and handled correctly, there are no known
unfavorable effects associated with this product.
BECO PROTECT® PB depth filter cartridges do not
require the provision of safety-relevant information.
There are no known risks to humans or the environment
during storage, handling and transport
Disposal
BECO PROTECT® PB depth filter cartridges should be
treated as industrial waste. Any local and other official
regulations must be followed, taking the product to be
filtered into account.
Storage
BECO PROTECT® PB depth filter cartridges should be
stored in their original packaging, and in a dry, odor-free
and UV ray protected place. Never store the product